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Astro Turf Mats

Closeup [l Heavy-Duty
L Edging

Astro Turf Mats are the most aggressive mats at scraping dirt, snow and debris from shoes due to their crush-
resistant surface construction.

* Commercial-grade polyethylene construction helps these turf mats effectively clean shoes for years in even the
harshest environments.

* Astro Turf mats can trap and hold up to 3 Ibs of dirt per square foot and still remain effective!
* Crush-, mildew- and fade-resistant turf design for indoor and exposed outdoor matting use.

* These turf mats have a skid-resistant backing and heavy-duty beveled edging.

* Ideal for use in high-traffic / heavy-duty locations.

* To clean astro turf mats simply shake out or hose down.

Item No: ATEM




Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Size
3'x4
3'x5
3'x6
3'x8
4'x 6'
6'x 8

Call for Custom Sizes

Standard Colors

Black

Qty. 1
$218.20
$272.40
$327.72
$436.04
$464.44
$928.40

Brown

Qty. 2-10
$216.16
$269.96
$324.40
$432.20
$460.32
$924.44

Qty. 11-25
$214.32
$266.60
$321.12
$428.88
$456.52
$920.20

Qty. 26+
$212.12
$263.32
$318.80
$424.64
$452.20
$916.16




