

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852 800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (f) http://www.americanfloormats.com

## Astro Turf Mats





Astro Turf Mats are the most aggressive mats at scraping dirt, snow and debris from shoes due to their crush-resistant surface construction.

• Commercial-grade polyethylene construction helps these turf mats effectively clean shoes for years in even the harshest environments.

- Astro Turf mats can trap and hold up to 3 lbs of dirt per square foot and still remain effective!
- Crush-, mildew- and fade-resistant turf design for indoor and exposed outdoor matting use.
- These turf mats have a skid-resistant backing and heavy-duty beveled edging.
- Ideal for use in high-traffic / heavy-duty locations.
- To clean astro turf mats simply shake out or hose down.

Item No: ATEM

Standard Sizes (Approximate)				
Size	Qty. 1	Qty. 2-10	Qty. 11-25	Qty. 26+
3' x 4'	\$218.20	\$216.16	\$214.32	\$212.12
3' x 5'	\$272.40	\$269.96	\$266.60	\$263.32
3' x 6'	\$327.72	\$324.40	\$321.12	\$318.80
3' x 8'	\$436.04	\$432.20	\$428.88	\$424.64
4' x 6'	\$464.44	\$460.32	\$456.52	\$452.20
6' x 8'	\$928.40	\$924.44	\$920.20	\$916.16

Call for Custom Sizes

## **Standard Colors**



Black



Grey

